

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7486-7521/2019

SESA GOA LTD (NOW KNOWN AS M/S VEDANTA LTD)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE, GOA

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 30-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kumar Visalaksh, Adv.

Mr. Archit Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.9667-9669 of 2010
and 9844-9888 of 2010 and other connected cases, if
any.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

